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PENGUIN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

TEACHER'S NAME 

ALOK KUMAR 

VIVEK KUMAR 

(JHAPAHAN, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR) 

NEERAJ KUMAR 

BRAJESH KUMAR 

SATYAM KUMAR 

TEACHER'S DETAILS (TGT) 

SHAILESH KUMAR KAMAT 

AMARNATH KUMAR 

SATISH KUMAR MISHRA 

OASIS ID 

1432668 

1626288 

2231686 

2232390 

2612754 

2692738 

2696022 

3198694 

QUALIFICATION 
B.ED. 

BCA 

B.SC. 

AFFILIATION NO. - 330866 

B.SC. + B.ED. 

MCA 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.A. 

DESIGNATION 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRINCIPAL 

NBPATel 
Penguin Public Sc hon 
Ihapahan Muzaff:: 
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