

PENGUIN PUBLIC SCHOOL

(JHAPAHAN, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR)

TEACHER'S DETAILS (TGT)

S.NO.	TEACHER'S NAME	OASIS ID	QUALIFICATION	DESIGNATION
1.	ALOK KUMAR	1432668	B.ED.	TGT
2.	VIVEK KUMAR	1626288	BCA	TGT
3.	NEERAJ KUMAR	2231686	B.SC.	TGT
4.	BRAJESH KUMAR	2232390	B.SC. + B.ED.	TGT
5.	SATYAM KUMAR	2612754	MCA	TGT
6.	SHAILESH KUMAR KAMAT	2692738	B.ED.	TGT
7.	AMARNATH KUMAR	2696022	B.ED.	TGT
8.	SATISH KUMAR MISHRA	3198694	B.A.	TGT

Jindira Bhushans Patel.
14/02/26

PRINCIPAL

J. B. PATEL
Penguin Public School
Jhapahan Muzaffarpur